
IEHP Contracted Hospitalist Groups

Ggre Contract Name TIN Service Contracting Contact Email Phone Number
Chino Valley Medical Center Inland Physicians Hospitalist Services 854402138 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Dania Tabikha tdania@inlandphysiciansmg.com
Community Hospital of San Bernardino Inpatient Specialists of California PC 455618565 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Rena Harris reharris@soundphysicians.com
Corona Regional Medical Center Corona Hospitalist Medical Group Inc 452996628 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Dr. Mark Bell mbell@ema.us
Desert Regional Medical Center Desert Physicians Medical Group Health 851068065 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Tae Kim, MD taek.kim@tenethealth.com 760-561-6337
Desert Valley Hospital Desert Valley Medical Group Inc 330674406 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Marie Langley MLangley@primehealthcare.com
Eisenhower Medical Center Eisenhower Medical Group 956130458 Hospitalist (All Ages) Kaitlyn (Katie) Amegin KAmegin@eisenhowerhealth.org 760-773-4207
Hi-Desert Medical Center Desert Physicians Medical Group Health 851068065 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Tae Kim, MD taek.kim@tenethealth.com 760-561-6337
Loma Linda University Medical Center Murrieta Kayal Medical Group Inc 474857012 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Richae Marez richae.marez@claimocity.com
Montclair Hospital Medical Center Inland Physicians Hospitalist Services 854402138 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Dania Tabikha tdania@inlandphysiciansmg.com
Parkview Community Hospital Medical Center Providence Healthcare Partners Inc 474238470 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Dr. Calvin Patel Calvinppatel@gmail.com 909-241-2195 
Pomona Valley Hospital Medical Center Inland Physicians Hospitalist Services 854402138 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Dania Tabikha tdania@inlandphysiciansmg.com
Riverside Community Hospital Providence Healthcare Partners Inc 474238470 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Dr. Calvin Patel Calvinppatel@gmail.com 909-241-2195 
San Antonio Regional Hospital Inland Physicians Hospitalist Services 854402138 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Dania Tabikha tdania@inlandphysiciansmg.com
San Gorgonio Memorial Hospital Beaver Medical Group PC 330645967 Hospitalist (Adults Only) Matt Hagopian matt.hagopian@optum.com
St Bernardine Medical Center Inpatient Specialists of California PC 455618565 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Rena Harris reharris@soundphysicians.com
St Mary Medical Center Hospitalist Medicine Physicians of California Inc 202901522 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Rena Harris reharris@soundphysicians.com
Temecula Valley Hospital Temecula Valley Hospitalist Medical Group Inc 462748817 Hospitalist (Adults 16+) Dr. Mark Bell mbell@ema.us
Victor Valley Global Medical Center Galen Inpatient Physicians PC 943342387 Hospitalist (Adults 18+) Ruby Grainger ruby.grainger@vituity.com

IEHP does not have active contracts in place for hospitalist services at hospitals not listed above. 
List is subject to change. Last Updated: 11/13/2024
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